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MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE pre o

A 160 Sin Ming Drive, 5in Ming AutoCity #03-01/02, Singapore 575722 B & [es7] 201534758N
@& +656453 7683 [ clientservices@edgevantage.com & www.edgevantage.com

To: Work Order
Mr Lim Siow Fah Job No. : W|1810295
SGV1236G, VOLVO, 560 T4 Date : 23/10/2018
Attn: Lim Siow Fah (96666700) YIS ¢ 2oTuician Laing
Time out :
T Job Description Operation  Quantity UOM Unit Price Amt
Ad hoc u W
P Volvo rear bumper cover S/V60 / M/A 1.00 PCS 1,428.70 1,428.70 ~
P Volvo rear bumper lower panel 560 / NIA{L/% 1.00 PCS 520.00 520.00 .7
P Volvo rear bumper reinforcement N/A 1.00 PCS 1,277.20 1,277.20 .~
beam S/VE0 4 fr
P Volvo rear tow cover S/V60 ~~ # :‘? MNSA 1.00 PCS 73.90 73.90
P Volvo rear bumper centre bracket WA 1.00 PCS 88.70 BB.70
sveo X N ¥
P Volvo rear bumper outer bracket LH N/A 1.00 PCS 54.30 54.30 ';.{'
SVE0 X AN
P Volvo rear bumper outer bracket RH  N/A 1.00 PCS 54.30 54.30 W
SVED ).( N A%
P Volvo rear bumper inner bracket RH  N/A 1.00 PCS 54.30 54.30 /
560 A
7~ UA 5
S Volvo bumper rivert S60 »~ /'~ - M/A 10.00 PCS 3.00 30.00 S
5  Toreplace rear bumper, rear N/A 1.00 (ft?ﬁ 1,500.00 1,500.00
reinforcement bar , rear bumper
bracket , spare tyre outer panel
S  To putty, respray, of rear bumper N/A 1.00 66’# 1,000.00  1,000.00
spare tyre outer panel , etc
5  To check wiring including setting M/ A 1.00 (-{‘ﬂ 200,00 200.00

using electrical module sl
5541
L{’?“’P : \e4o

[Wr Sua fepou Lr_'}q: |
AJar vapes p kb, . | _/yg .

} durmng resurvey

. 15 nrices g1 1o confrmation
o 7/ .f, / f S : I‘ T Tl ;--. ' urvey i on 8 "Without P-'E_'Udm' basis
i ne liegal modification(s) iy allowed
. ...- '-:.:5_| miusi be "fﬁl.ll":'l!-"fﬁ{_', iﬂﬂ
Ml Bpproval from Insurance Company

Remarks:
Acknowledged by Rapainer
Body repair Signature
This is a computer generated Work Order , No Signature is reguired, Subtotal 6,.281.40

GST 7.0% 439.70
Total 6,721.10

A T A
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> Back to OneMotoring

BAREINOE Rahata Eraiiine

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:
Owner |D;

Vehicle No.:
Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
0549G

SGV1236G

No

08 Nov 2018
VOLVO

S60T4

Grey

2013
B41647T1138148
YV1FS48HBD2230782
132.0kW (177 bhp)
$32,446.00

31Jul 2013

31Jul 2013

0

$32,425.00

Yes
30 Jul 2023
$22,697.00

30 Jul 2023

E - Open Category
10

$76,802.00
$34,965.00
$57,662.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Nov 2018

OK

nups-fivrl.ia.gov.sgitaivifacton/enguireRebate By FublicBatore Uereginput?FUNC HIUN_IU=FUS040UL ) |

m



2018/11/8 Singapore Used Car Listings - sgCarMart

© 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

sGCAaRMAarT.COor
THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYE

b Volvo S60 Used Vehicle List (7 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation RegDate EngCap Mileage Company Availabi
Volve 560 T4 £58,800 10,530 fyr 27-Feb-2013 1,596 cc 768,000 km 7722 Mators Availal

Paper Value At 53K Definitely A Good Buy! Nice Classy Brown Leather Interior, Well Maintained & Serviced Regularly By Previous Qwnar, Alw
Parked Car Under Shelter! Seller Sold Car To Us Due To Upgr..,

Office Na, - -
Alann - 86611862

Volve 560 T4 $62,800 $10,500 fyr 17-Apr-2013 1,596 cc 70,300 km  Starise Automobile Availal

Own By 1 Careful Owner, Regular Servicing And Maintenance Done, Wear And Tear Replaced, Superb Condition With Smooth And Healthy
Engine And Gearbox,5TA Evaluation & Extended Warranty Can Be Arranged F...

Office No, - 64697277
Eddie - 82454648 | Eric - 93863999 | Brock - 91878230 | David - 91134441

Volvo S60 T4 $65,800 $11,060 fyr 14-May-2013 1,556 ¢cc 49477 km  Jia Leong Trading Availal
Enterprise

Beautiful Mica Black, 1 Careful Owner, High COE $62K,0MV $31981 Under Warranty.Under Well Maintain, Seldom Used. Accident Free, Just
Serviced, Undergone A 120 Points Safety Check By Our In House Mecha..,

Office No. - 58415997
Jackson - 96863331 | Latiff - 97310560 | John - 97595778

Volvo S60 T4 $59,800 $9,650 fyr 28-May-2013 15% cc - Edmund Motor Pte Ltd  Awailal

1.98% Promao Rate. $0 Downpayemt Avail. Drive A Conti At A Depreciation Of A Civic. No Hidden Cests, GST Included. For Further Infarmati
Or If You Have Any Questions Please Do Not Hesitate To Contact...

Office No. - 62523339

Andy Lin - 97771312 | Joe - 98326732 | David Lau - 93889178

Volvo S60 Diesel D2 (Diese| - $58,800 £10,280 fyr 26-Jun-2013 1,560 cc 77,000 km Highline Automotive Availal
Eura 5 Engine and Ahove)

10% Down Fayment Available. Drive E Model With Higher 154 BHP, 1 Owner! Genuine Low Mileage! Fully Agent Maintained. Superb Fuel
Consumption. Stylish S60 Where Performance, Comfort And Safety Gel Toge...

Office No. - 67778887

Harris Tan - 96881515 | JC Chua - 87115663

Volvo S60 T4 $73,800 £11,810 fyr 24-5ep-2013 1,596 cc 48,000 km StarBright Auto Availal

3 Months Warranty From Our In-house Workshop,Limited Time Promo Interested Rate At 2.28%, 1 Owner. Full Agent Service. Well Keep
Exterior And Neat Interior! Check This Sporty White V4 With Excellent C..,

Office No. - 67930080

Jeff - 97955598 | Richard - B1667779

Veolvo 560 T4 $69,800 $10,690 fyr 12-Nov-2013 1,596 cc 99,749 km  Motor-East Pte Ltd Availal

Up To 90% In House Loan And Balloon Scheme Available, High COE At $72609, No Gimmicks! Full Wearnes Service Record, GPS, City Safeb
Drive System, Keyless Entry/Start, Rear Knockdown Seat, Dark Grey L.,

Office No. - 67772200
Vincent Lim - 86872202 | Alvin Neo - 81886100 | Henry Ong - 98516566 | John Toh - 92717577

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sal
even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car Inans, I
mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and u:
car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promations, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news ¢
the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car
discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

hitps:ifwww.sgcarman.comiused carsisearch_result_pricelist_print.php?3A=&MOD=Volvo%205604RPG=20VEH=08RGD=2013&AVL=2&80RD... 1/1



1072472018 Claim Portal

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO10DW

Reference

None #*
Qs i

Loss Date '}-OCT.‘CI]L @
October 22, 2018 Mﬁ:"\\ 3

Reqguest Date
October 24, 2018

Due Date
Qctober 31, 2018

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SGV1234G

Make
TPVD VOLVO

hitps:fivp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-porta Ihimlfindex-vendor-service-requests htmi#/service-requests/7senviceRequesiNumber=77528 12



10242018 Claim Portal

Maodel
S60T4

¢

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LOW LI CHENG STEPHANIE
BLK 6 TOH YI DRIVE, #06-253, 520006, Singapore

jimstrph.long@gmail.com

Claim Handler

CHAM Kian Chuan
6568804269
kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Vessages Invoices History Cocuments Assessment Metrics MNotes

https:fivp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-penalhimlfindex-vendor-service-requests himi# service-requests/?serviceRegquesiNumber=773528



282014 Claim Portal

Re:<MANDATE IA> S8M010DW ACCIDENT
<« VEHICLES SKL 316X(OIl).,AND SGV 1236G (TP) ON

22/10/2018 TOTAL: $3,747.45

Type
€& Question

Message
PLS PROCEED AS RECOMMEMNDED

https:ivp.smartclaims.axa.com salclaim-poralhtmlindex-vendor-zervice-requests htmid/service-requestsiview-message/?serviceReguesthumbe.... - 171



(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|I Vehicle No v 3L b (Insd veh) _Mudel ‘| volvo Stc '.J'f
L ik X (TP veh)
 Date of Accident 9y 10 1\¥
" Global Sum Settlement | : | o YES 0 NO |
Liability I % (Agreedmssesséd}
Repair Estimate & E1Hln
Final Repair Cost : -$ 2 DO - o |
' Loss of Use 1S 270 /), daysat$ .  perday ]
Rental (if any) S days at $ (incls of GST) per day
Others _ 2| S |
1S
138
3R
Final Settlement Sum 4B
Remarks:
?a\rment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown _
1) L1A  Seavcn F L $ T-u45
. fo 38 54 1y ¢ $ 920 v ]
3) 1y ip,;'..i;.L_',r.nf‘ inll $ 45000
4) | $




e Consuttants
Fra— ¥ Y Ple Ligd

!‘ V { Auio

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBIINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62504315

07 NOVEMBER 2018

LOW LI CHENG STEPHANIE By Post & By Email
BLOCK 6 TOH YI DRIVE

#06-253

SINGAPORE 590006

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18019488/ha3

YOUR REF : SKL 316X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL 316X AND SGV 1236G ALONG HOLLAND ROAD ON
22.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE PTE LTD, acting on behalf
of the owner of SGV 12366 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SGV 1236G. As such, liability may not be on your
favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA’s reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

" & & & &



-" UU Auto

- Consultants
B dm hA & Pie Lid

51 URLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX @ (063) 61364315

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third

Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,
f

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2096

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh(@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

Jimstrph.long@gmail.com
(Email)




Vic (LKKAuto)

e e s L e .

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 7 Novemnber, 2018 3:27 PM

To: Jimstrph long@gmail.com

Cc Admin A; Vie (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SKL 316X_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL 316X AND 5GV 1236G ALONG

HOLLAND ROAD ON 22.10.2018

R Consultants
Ba B Pla Lid

!' V U Aute

E

51 UL AVE 1. £01-23 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX : (065) 62564315

07 NOVEMBER 2018

LOW LI CHENG STEPHANIE By Post & By Email
BLOCK 6 TOH YI DRIVE

#06-253

SINGAPORE 550006

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18019488/ha3
YOUR REF : SKL 316X
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL 316X AND 5GV 1236G ALONG HOLLAND ROAD ON 22.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SGV 12366
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SGV 1236G. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD = if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

s \ideo footage of accident (if any)



s Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent,

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

SeSRES i Sgve the Earthe Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

|, Lim Siow Fah (“the third party Claimant”)

of Blk 228 Bishan ST 23 # 03-59 Singapore 570228 (address),

owner of SGV1236G (vehicle no.)

hereby authorize Motor Edgevantage Pte Ltd (“The workshop”)

to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and / orloss of use

(“claim”) for my Vehicle No. 5GY1236G that was damaged

pursuant to the accident which occurred on 22/10/2018 (date) along

Along Farrer Road Exit From Holland Road  (location)

involving Vehicle No/s SKL316X (“The accident”).

| further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settle my above
mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the
workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.

Date this : l day of \\ (month) 20 1'8 [year)

.'l ™
], &N
\ i/ wr. )8}

T30/

1 \-‘.‘Jﬂﬂ _"'/

signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop”
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Y/
ANy
L2y
CLAIMREF  :S8MD10DW
INSURED : LOW LI CHENG STEPHANIE
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

WE,-‘J M_MH, HH;II: ND&M hereh\r agree tn a-:cept the sum of dollars THREE

AN R (5$3.747.45) paid to
usfrm bv m INSLFRAHEE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or thew Imured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKL 316X as a result
of an accident along EARF A i : ROAD on 22/10/2018 of which we/
were/was the driver/ owner/ hrer.f Hﬁm&rfﬂdﬂrfﬂmﬂﬂf insurer of motor vehicle no. SGVY 12366,

We/! hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s} whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKL 316X in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settiement and

hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKL 316X,

-
Dated this 2+ day of feb 2019,

Claimant’s Signature - \?I\IV

NRIC no./ Company Stamp : S '}M"’q £1

Occupation/ Business : MANAGEHL

Address . 228 B ST. 22 &c?-09
Telephone No. . qELLEFOD

Witness's Name . Nie Wl che(

Witness’s Signature W A~

Witness’s NRIC No. L S113731 7

AXA Insurance Pie Lid (Company Rez. No, 159503512

8 Enenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapors DGER11

Customer Centre #8101

Tek: 455 G280 4888 Fax +85 6335 2522 Website: L AN, S0, SE



MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE pre

A 160 5in Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity #03-01/02, Singapore 575722 B 5 lest 201534758N
#: www.edgevantage.com

& +6564537683 A clientservices@edgevantage.com

Invoice
Mr Lim Siow Fah inv No. INV1B120028
SGV1236G Invoice Date : 05 Dec 2018
VOLVO S60 T4 Ref : W|1810295
8 Shenton Way Terms : COD
#24-01 AXA Tower Mechanic : Henry Tan
Singapore 068811 Mileage In 1 B1703 KM
Tel: 96666700
Email: siowfah.lim@starhub.com
Attn: Lim Siow Fah (96666700}
# Description Qty UOM u/P Amt
1 Lump sum repair 1.00 3,271.03 3,271.03
2  Volvo rear bumper cover 5/\V60 1.00 PCS 0.00 0.00
3 Volvo rear bumper lower panel 560 1.00 0.00 0.00
4  ‘Volvo rear bumper reinforcement beam S/V60 1.00 0.00 0.00
5  \olvo rear tow cover 5/VB0 1.00 0.00 0.00
6 Volvo rear bumper inner bracket RH 560 1.00 0.00 0.00
7 Volvo bumper rivert S60 10.00 PCS 0.00 0.00
8  To replace rear bumper, rear reinforcement bar , rear 1.00 0.00 0.00
bumper bracket , spare tyre outer panel
9  To putty, respray, of rear bumper , spare tyre outer panel , 1.00 0.00 0.00
etc
10 To check wiring including setting using electrical module 1.00 0.00 0.00
This is a computer generated Invoice. No Signature is required. Subtotal 5% 3,271.03
GST 7.0% : 5% 228,97
Total : 5% 3,500.00

PAGE 1 QF 1



107242018 Receipt

> Back to OneMotoring

in r_'|';iri~.':::.-|'i£"..|' hority

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration Mo, : M4-0006529-2
Print Date/Time : 24 Qct 2018 / 11:16:40
Receipt Date/Time : 24 Oct 2018/ 11:16:40

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-181024-000743

Pravious Receipt No.

S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (5%) (5%) (S%)

Result of Insurance Enguiry - SKL316X
As at 22 Oct 2018/00:07:35

Insurance Co! AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SKLI16X

»

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49
20181024 111311656631
Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.48
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable T.45
Paid By
Credit Card:
S Visa/MasterCard 743
Total 7.45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount T.45
Excess Relundable Amount Q.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF

MRS VL IR GOV, SOIMaNTIACHONCOMMEIE FaYMENT / FUNL LIUN_IU=F Lav iy (N



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[Vehiv:la No: [SKL 316X (Insd veh)| Model: VOLVO SB0 T4
GV 1236G (TP veh)
[Date of Accident: 221012018 '
Global Sum Seitlement | - | [ ] Yes [X] Ne
Repair Estimate 5 6,281.40
Final Repair Cost 3 3.500.00
Loss of Use - 240,00 ddays at $60.00 per day
Rental {if any) 5 days
LTA ! GIA Search Fee b 7.45
{Others: 1: $| 0.00
o
Final Settlement Sum P 3.747 45

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [

below)

| YES [ X ] NO (Kindly indicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability 100 (%a)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No:

Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |MOTGR EDGEVANTAGE FTE _I7TD 5 3.?4?.45‘
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 13/0320189
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date
I

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e a3 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R
Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM18019488/Ghalg2

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 i

i

ATTHNKIAN CHUAN Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKL 318X Veh. Inspected SGV 12366
Policy No, VPA/P1406126 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMO10DW Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 24/10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition '
Make & Model VOLVO S60 T4 c.c 1596
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. YWV1FS48HBD2230782 Colour GREY
Odometer 81707 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [215/50Z R17 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/50Z R17 MICHELIN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/50Z R17 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |21 5/50Z R17 MICHELIN & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. h General Information
Accident Date  22/10/2018 Inspection Date 07/11/2018
Survey held at MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE PTE LTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-02 5IN MING AUTOCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
5a, Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT ALUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




¥y

e 8

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8807198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGV 1236G

o Estimate By | Our Adjusted
dition
Qty Description of Parts Con Workshop (§)) (s)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|1vOLVO REAR BUMPER COVER S/vB0 (CONSISTENT) DEFCRMED 1,428.70 142870
1lvOLVO REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL S60 cuT 520.00 520.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|vOLVO REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM S/VE0D  |BENT 1,277.20 1,277.20
(CONSISTENT)
1|vOLVO REAR TOW COVER S/VED (CONSISTENT) MISSING 73.90 73.80
1|voLVO REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET S/V60 NOT NECESSARY B8.70 I
(CONSISTENT)
1|vOLVO REAR BUMPER OQUTER BRACKET LH S/V 60 NOT NECESSARY 54 30 .
(CONSISTENT)
1|vOLVO REAR BUMPER OUTER BRACKET RH 5/V 60 NOT NECESSARY 54.30
(CONSISTENT)
1|vOLVO REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH S60 CRACKED 5430 5430
(CONSISTENT)
10|vOLVO BUMPER RIVERT 560 @$3.00 (CONSISTENT)  |[NECESSARY 30,00 30.00
5 3,581.40 3,384 10
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,REAR REINFORCEMENT 1,500.00 400.00
BAR .REAR BUMPER BRACKET SPARE TYRE OUTER
PANEL.
TO PUTTY RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER SPARE TYRE 1,000.00 600.00
OUTER PANEL,ETC.
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING SETTING USING 200.00 40.00
ELECTRICAL MODULE.
2,700.00 1,040.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,281.40 4,424.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Rﬁlf No. CC4/ASM18019488/Ghalqg2
N
i =
XING GUO QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAIL AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report ks made solely for the uas and benefit of the Clisnt namad on the fronl page of this Report.
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